
Race

WEC 6 HOURS OF SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP1 124 2'00.435 209.45:00'36.335Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MLOTTERER / TRÉLUYER / FÄSSLER 1391  7

LMP1 66 2'01.362 207.85:01'21.396Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest3 MDI GRASSI / GENÉ / JARVIS 139 45.061 45.0612  6

LMP1 34 2'01.589 207.45:01'26.403Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MKRISTENSEN / DUVAL / McNISH 139 50.068 5.0073  7

LMP1 135 2'02.235 206.35:02'40.509Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / SARRAZIN 139 2'04.174 1'14.1064  6

LMP1 96 2'03.437 204.35:01'00.683Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MPROST / JANI / HEIDFELD 137 2 Laps 2 Laps5  6

LMP1 119 2'04.201 203.05:01'23.249Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MBELICCHI / BECHE / CHENG 137 2 Laps 22.5666  5

LMP1 36 2'04.640 202.35:01'50.321HPD ARX 03c - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 134 5 Laps 3 Laps7  6

LMP2 46 2'09.607 194.55:02'07.782Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 MPEREZ COMPANC / MINASSIAN / KAFFER 131 8 Laps 3 Laps8  6

LMP2 128 2'10.623 193.05:01'20.898Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota38 DDOLAN / TURVEY / LUHR 130 9 Laps 1 Laps9  6

LMP2 123 2'09.716 194.45:01'59.069Morgan - NissanOAK Racing24 DPLA / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / BRUNDLE 130 9 Laps 38.17110  6

LMP2 22 2'10.171 193.75:01'52.845Morgan - NissanOAK Racing35 DBAGUETTE / GONZALEZ / PLOWMAN 129 10 Laps 1 Laps11  6

LMP2 24 2'12.720 190.05:02'00.267Lotus T128Lotus32 DHOLZER / KRAIHAMER / CHAROUZ 127 12 Laps 2 Laps12  6

LMP2 108 2'14.302 187.75:00'39.858Morgan - NissanOAK Racing45 DNICOLET / MERLIN 126 13 Laps 1 Laps13  6

LMP2 60 2'09.537 194.65:02'04.489Oreca 03 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / MARTIN / CONWAY 126 13 Laps 1'24.63114  6

LMGTE Pro 115 2'19.685 180.55:00'23.811Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / FISICHELLA 123 16 Laps 3 Laps15  6

LMGTE Pro 111 2'19.844 180.35:00'28.391Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MKOBAYASHI / VILANDER 123 16 Laps 4.58016  4

LMGTE Pro 106 2'19.636 180.65:00'31.814Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MSENNA / MAKOWIECKI / BELL 123 16 Laps 3.42317  4

LMGTE Pro 118 2'19.894 180.25:01'12.875Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE / DUMBRECK 123 16 Laps 41.06118  4

LMGTE Pro 113 2'19.615 180.65:02'34.118Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey91 MBERGMEISTER / PILET / BERNHARD 123 16 Laps 1'21.24319  5

LMGTE Pro 104 2'19.617 180.65:00'22.826Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey92 MLIEB / LIETZ / DUMAS 122 17 Laps 1 Laps20  4

LMGTE Pro 118 2'20.107 180.05:01'15.522Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / STANAWAY 122 17 Laps 52.69621  4

LMGTE Am 104 2'21.500 178.25:02'23.685Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports81 MPOTOLICCHIO / AGUAS / MALUCELLI 122 17 Laps 1'08.16322  5

LMGTE Am 98 2'21.861 177.74:59'11.304Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / POULSEN / SIMONSEN 120 19 Laps 2 Laps23  5

LMGTE Am 35 2'21.089 178.75:00'27.530Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MGOETHE / HALL / CAMPBELL-WALTER 120 19 Laps 1'16.22624  4

LMGTE Am 33 2'21.449 178.35:00'32.858Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBORNHAUSER / CANAL / REES 120 19 Laps 5.32825  4

LMGTE Am 79 2'21.344 178.45:02'39.350Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / RODA / RUBERTI 120 19 Laps 2'06.49226  5

LMGTE Am 91 2'23.192 176.15:02'13.307Porsche 911 GT3 RSRImsa Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / VERNAY 119 20 Laps 1 Laps27  7

LMP2 20 2'11.360 191.95:02'18.115Lotus T128Lotus31 DWEEDA / LIUZZI / ROSSITER 118 21 Laps 1 Laps28  7

LMGTE Am 103 2'23.163 176.15:00'50.043Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / MEDIANI 117 22 Laps 1 Laps29  6

LMGTE Am 80 2'24.999 173.95:00'46.265Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse54 MMALLEGOL / BACHELIER / BLANK 115 24 Laps 2 Laps30  5

LMP2 8 2'14.095 188.05:02'03.880Lola B12/80 Coupé - NissanGulf Racing Middle East28 DFATIEN / GIROIX / IHARA 115 24 Laps 1'17.61531  10

LMGTE Am 100 2'22.092 177.44:32'35.358Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MGERBER / GRIFFIN / CIOCI 107 32 Laps 8 Laps32  5

LMP1 75 2'01.847 206.93:38'54.835Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWURZ / LAPIERRE / NAKAJIMA 99 40 Laps 8 Laps33  6

LMP2 19 2'10.846 192.759'10.749Oreca 03 - NissanDelta-ADR25 DGRAVES / PIZZONIA / WALKER 25 114 Laps 74 Laps34  1
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